23. Amberger Silvesterlauf

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen

Familienlauf - Frauen / 5000m

Platz Zeit

1 00:26:23 213
2 00:26:24 214
3 00:35:43 39
4 00:35:44 386
5 00:35:45 37

Familienlauf - Manner / 5000m

Platz Zeit

1 00:20:32 59
2 00:21:15 53
3 00:21:27 52
4 00:24:00 54
5 00:24:32 60
6 00:25:49 58
7 00:25:51 103
8 00:26:23 215
9 00:26:34 105
10 00:27:44 104
11 00:29:00 56
12 00:30:25 57
13 00:35:43 40
14 00:35:46 38
15 00:35:46 36
16 00:35:46 62

StartNr.

StartNr.

Name
Windisch, Marina

Windisch, Fiona

Pongratz, Renate
Werner, Susanne
Werner, Franziska

Name

Frey, Martin
Heidlberger, Christian
Lang, Holger
Gerhardinger, Jonas
Schiel3l, Christian
Jobst, Tobias
Fischer, Tobias
Windisch, Horst

Fischer, Christoph
Fischer, Sven-Oliver
Soliner, Josef

Pach, Reinhard
Pongratz, Klaus
Welsch, Alex
Werner, Roland
Hacker, Thomas

Jahrgang
2000

2003

1978
1964
1987

Jahrgang
1991
1976
1974
1989
1993
1994
2001
1966

2004
1969
1962
1957
1973
1986
1960
1958

Geschl.
w

Geschl.

SEISBIZElE B

SEISBIZElE B

am 31.12.2013

Verein

Windisch-wild-cats / Lauftreff SV
Poppenricht

Windisch-wild-cats / Lauftreff SV
Poppenricht

Team Schnappatmung

Team Schnappatmung

Team Schnappatmung

Verein

Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
SpeckiFischers
Windisch-wild-cats / Lauftreff SV
Poppenricht

SpeckiFischers

SpeckiFischers

Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Sparkasse im Ldkr. Schwandorf
Team Schnappatmung

Team Schnappatmung

Team Schnappatmung

Team Schnappatmung
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